

YANMAR (HAL)

ITEM	PART NO.	中文名称	ENGLISH DESCRIPTION
1	122117-39150	垫片 6	GASKET 6
2	123210-09310	垫片	PACKING
3	123678-42090	海水泵油封	海水泵油封
4	123678-42280	海水泵轴	海水泵轴
5	123678-42350	海水泵机械密封件	海水泵机械密封件
6	124650-01330	垫片	GASKET
7	126480-11150	阀杆密封	OIL SEAL
8	126630-11130	气阀内弹簧	INNER SPRING
9	126630-22100	活塞环 (铬)	PISTON RING (CHROME PLATED)
10	126630-22130	活塞环 (铬扭)	PISTON RING (CHROME PLATED)
11	126630-22150	活塞环	PISTON RING
12	126630-22200	油环	OIL RING
13	126630-42030	海水泵叶轮	海水泵叶轮
14	126632-59800	高压油管	HIGH? PRESSURE FUEL OIL PIPE
15	126632-59810	高压油管	HIGH? PRESSURE FUEL OIL PIPE
16	126632-59820	高压油管	HIGH? PRESSURE FUEL OIL PIPE
17	126632-59830	高压油管	HIGH? PRESSURE FUEL OIL PIPE
18	126632-59840	高压油管	HIGH? PRESSURE FUEL OIL PIPE
19	126632-59850	高压油管	HIGH? PRESSURE FUEL OIL PIPE
20	126634-02180	主轴瓦	MAIN BEARING METAL
21	126634-11101	进气阀	INTAKE VALVE
22	126634-11111	排气阀	EXHAUST VALVE
23	126634-11170	进排气导管	VLV GUIDE
24	126634-11340	密封	VALVE STEAM SEAL
25	126634-13210	排气管垫片	
26	126634-13212	垫片	EXHAUST MANIFOLD GASKET
27	126634-23320	连杆瓦	CRANKPIN METAL
28	126634-23330	连杆瓦	CONNECTING ROD METAL (BEARING)
29	126634-59801	高压油管	高压油管
30	126634-59811	高压油管	高压油管
31	126634-59821	高压油管	高压油管
32	126634-59831	高压油管	高压油管
33	126634-59841	高压油管	高压油管
34	126634-59851	高压油管	高压油管
35	126635-11180	阀转子	ROTATOR VALVE
36	126635-12130	垫片	GASKET INTAKE MANIFOLD
37	126635-53000	燃油阀	FUEL VALVE

38	126635-59800	高压油管NO.1	F.O.INJECTION PIPE NO.1
39	126635-59810	高压油管NO.2	F.O.INJECTION PIPE NO.2
40	126635-59820	高压油管NO.3	F.O.INJECTION PIPE NO.3
41	126635-59830	高压油管NO.4	F.O.INJECTION PIPE NO.4
42	126635-59840	高压油管NO.5	F.O.INJECTION PIPE NO.5
43	126635-59850	高压油管NO.6	F.O.INJECTION PIPE NO.6
44	126636-14400	顶杆衬套	ROD PUSH
45	126640-02070	螺栓	BOLT FOR MAIN BEARING METAL
46	126644-53550	油嘴	NOZZLE ASSY
47	126645-59750	管卡(D)	RETAINER(D)
48	126645-59760	管卡	REST E,STEASY
49	126645-59990	管卡	REST F,STEASY
50	126650-01290	THRUST BRG.	THRUST BRG.
51	126650-01300	缸套胶圈	PACKING
52	126650-01310	缸套胶圈	PACKING
53	126650-01330	缸盖垫片	GASKET CYLINDER HEAD
54	126650-01410	导门垫片	
55	126650-11080	进气阀座	SEAT,SUCTION VALVE
56	126650-11090	排气阀座	SEAT,EXHAUST VALVE
57	126650-11100	进气阀	SUCTION VALVE
58	126650-11110	排气阀	EXHAUST VALVE
59	126650-11160	进排气导管	VLV GUIDE
60	126650-11170	进排气导管	VLV GUIDE
61	126650-11190	锁夹	COTTER
62	126650-11310	缸盖罩壳垫片	PACKING
63	126650-11840	垫圈	GASKET
64	126650-23120	活塞销衬套	PISTON PIN BUSH
65	126652-01280	MAIN BRG. SET	MAIN BRG. SET
66	126652-02180	主轴瓦	MAIN BEARING METAL
67	126652-02240	主轴瓦(后)	MAIN BEARING METAL (REAR)
68	126652-12200	进气管垫片	
69	126652-22010	活塞本体	PISTON BODY
70	136600-42480	油封30X45X8	OIL SEAL 30X45X8
71	137600-15170	手轮	HANDLE
72	137600-91301	缓冲阀	RELIEF VALVE
73	139653-51990	垫片	PACKING
74	139653-91170	接头D21 M=PF1/4 L=26	CONNECTOR D21 M=PF1/4 L=26
75	144626-14200	顶杆	TAPPET
76	148016-59750	管卡(A)	RETAINER(A)
77	148016-59760	管卡(B)	RETAINER(B)
78	148616-53080	HOLDER, VALVE	HOLDER, VALVE
79	22312-100250	直销10X25	PARALLEL PIN 10X25
80	22512-070160	键7X16	KEY 7X16
81	22512-070200	键7X20	KEY 7X20

82	23000-060000	喉箍60	HOSE CLIP 60
83	23414-060000	垫片 6	GASKET 6
84	23414-080000	垫片8	GASKET 8
85	23414-120000	铜垫片	PACKING 12X1
86	23414-120016	垫片12X1.6	GASKET 12X1.6
87	23414-130000	垫片 13	GASKET 13
88	23414-140000	垫片 14	GASKET 14
89	23414-160000	垫片	PACKING
90	23414-170000	垫片 17	GASKET 17
91	23414-180000	垫片	PACKING
92	23414-200000	垫片	HOUSING PACKING
93	23414-210000	垫片	GASKET 21
94	23414-220000	垫片 22	GASKET 22
95	23414-240000	垫片24	GASKET 24
96	23414-250000	垫片 25	GASKET 25
97	23414-300000	垫片	GASKET
98	23851-060000	球接头螺栓	BALL JOINT BOLT
99	23851-150000	铰接螺栓	PIPE JOINT BOLT
100	23857-100000	管接头螺栓	BOLT PIPE JOINT
101	23881-160002	丝堵M16	PLUG M16
102	23883-120002	螺塞M12	PLUG M12
103	23894-030002	六角螺塞3/8	HEX,PLUG 3/8
104	23897-030002	螺塞PF3/8	PLUG PF3/8
105	24101-062054	轴承6205	BEARING 6205
106	24101-062064	轴承	BEARING 6206
107	24101-063054	轴承	BEARING 6305
108	24311-000090	O-型圈	O-RING
109	24311-000210	O型圈	O-RING P21
110	24311-000320	O-型圈	O-RING
111	24311-000400	O-形圈G40	O-RING G40
112	24311-000460	O-型圈	O-RING
113	24311-001500	O-型圈	O-RING
114	24316-000290	O-型圈	O-RING
115	24321-000300	O-型圈	O-RING
116	24321-000400	O-形圈G40	O-RING G40
117	24321-000450	O-型圈	O-RING
118	24321-000500	O型圈	O-RING
119	24321-000550	O型圈	O-RING G55
120	24321-000650	O型圈	O-RING G65
121	24321-001900	O-型圈G190	O-RING G190
122	24326-000400	O-形圈G40	O-RING G40
123	26116-080202	螺栓M8X20	BOLT M8X20
124	26116-100252	螺栓	BOLT(M10X15X20)
125	26116-100302	外六方螺钉M10X1.5X30	BOLT M10X1.5X30

126	26116-120352	螺栓	HT BOLT M12X35
127	26116-120402	螺栓M12X40	BOLT M12X40
128	26116-120452	螺栓M12X1.75X45	BOLT M12X1.75X45
129	26116-120702	螺栓M12X70	BOLT M12X70
130	26716-060002	油门调节螺栓上锁紧螺帽	NUT
131	26776-120002	锁母M12	LOCK NUT M12
132	27200-300400	防腐锌块30X40	ANTICORROSIVE ZINC 30X40
133	28521-030300	温度计100C L158 PF3/8	THERMOMETER 100C L158 PF3/8
134	28551-030300	温度计100C L158 PF3/8	THERMOMETER 100C L158 PF3/8
135	41649-500300	管	PIPE
136	43100-007850	膨胀接头	EXPANSION JOINT
137	43511-000570	管接头N/A	PIPE JOINT N/A
138	526644-01331	缸盖垫片	
139	6HAL-CYLINDER HEAD GASKET	缸头垫片	CYLINDER HEAD GASKET
140	6HAL-INJECTOR	油头	INJECTOR NOZZLE
141	6HAL-MAIN BEARING COMPLETE	主轴瓦	MAIN BEARING COMPLETE
142	6HAL-PISTON(ONLY PISTON)	活塞	PISTON(ONLY PISTON)
143	6HAL-THRUST BEARING	推力瓦	THRUST BEARING
144	726650-01900	缸套HAL(BARE)	CYLINDER LINER (BARE)
145	726650-22502	活塞环(组HAL)	PISTON RING(SET HAL)
146	125110-01830	COMPLETE SET OF OIL SEAL FOR F.W. PUMP	COMPLETE SET OF OIL SEAL FOR F.W. PUMP
147	126634-11340	密封	VALVE STEAM SEAL
148	126634-13210	排气管垫片	
149	126634-13212	垫片	EXHAUST MANIFOLD GASKET
150	126635-12130	垫片	GASKET INTAKE MANIFOLD
151	126640-02070	螺栓	BOLT FOR MAIN BEARING METAL
152	126640-23250	连杆螺栓	CONNECTION ROD BOLT
153	126650-01334	缸盖垫片	GASKET CYLINDER HEAD
154	134200-42271	COMPLETE SET OF SEAL F.W.PUMP	COMPLETE SET OF SEAL F.W.PUMP
155	135355-91310	高温计	EXHAUST PYROMETER
156	136600-12201	进气管垫片	GASKET
157	24101-062054	轴承6205	BEARING 6205

CATALOGUE